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5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 10OHZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

Marka

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

72,00 USD

76,40 USD

80,00 USD

90,00 USD

95,00 USD

99,00 USD

106,00
usb

112,00
usb

120,00
usb

125,00
usb

128,00
usb

139,00
usb



27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 5+ 150,00

USB-C usb
27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP Philips 3 159,00
usb

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 167,00
CCTV MONITOR usb

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 10+ 230,00
CCTV MONITOR usb

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 3 180,00
HDMI MONI usb

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2 242,00
DP HDMI usb
w— 23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 64,00 USD

- 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

bty T 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 65,00 USD

5 OFis MONITOR)

Zhm CCTV MONITOR

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 73,00 USD
SuUB
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 76,40 USD

CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 84,00 USD
BEYAZ
q%‘ o 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 84,00 USD
A
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 94,00 USD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X10680 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 115,00

FULL usb
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24.

27

27

27

15.

27

27

31

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

117,00
usb

120,00
usb

121,00
usb

131,00
usb

135,00
usb

152,00
usb

155,00
usb

164,00
usb

166,00
usb

177,00
usb

180,00
usb

182,00
usb

220,00
usb



